VNS-15W01
15.6" Venus Panel PC
Intel® Atom™ x5-Z8350 Processor: 2M Cache, up to 1.92
GHz
2GB / 4GB RAM
32GB / 64G eMMC
PCAP Touch
10/100/1000 Ethernet (PXE Boot)

.Software Support
　OS Information Windows 10 IoT (64 bit), Android 5.1(64 bit), Linux (64bit)
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information VNS-15W01-BV37C-1R_15.6" Intel Atom Z8350, 2GB RAM, 32GB eMMC, Ubuntu 19.04
VNS-15W01-BV38C-1R _15.6" Intel Atom Z8350, 2GB RAM, 32GB eMMC, 2016 Windows 10 IoT
VNS-15W01-BV38C-3R_15.6" Intel Atom Z8350, 2GB RAM, 32GB eMMC, 2019 Windows 10 IoT
VNS-15W01-BV39C-1R _15.6" Intel Atom Z8350, 2GB RAM, 32GB eMMC, Android 5.1
VNS-15W01-BW47C-1R_15.6" Intel Atom Z8350, 4GB RAM, 64GB eMMC, Ubuntu 19.04
VNS-15W01-BW48C-1R_15.6" Intel Atom Z8350, 4GB RAM, 64GB eMMC, 2016 Windows 10 IoT
VNS-15W01-BW48C-3R_15.6" Intel Atom Z8350, 4GB RAM, 64GB eMMC, 2019 Windows 10 IoT
VNS-15W01-BW48C-5R_15.6" Intel Atom Z8350, 4GB RAM, 64GB eMMC, 2019 Windows 10 IoT w/ Handset